
Name of the corporate debtor: Bulland Realtors Private Limited
Annexure 9

Date of Commencement of CIRP: 31.07.2023
List of Creditors as on: 14.05.2024

S. No.
Name Claim Admitted Rs. Total Amount Claim Rs.

1 GRV Ventures Pvt. Ltd. 51,087,400.00              163,000,000.00              


